
Bellview - November 2017

11/01/2017 - 11/30/2017 BELLVIEW

Total 5052

Peak Day Sun, 5 Nov, 2017 (442)

Minimum Day Tue, 7 Nov, 2017 (59)

Max Day of the Week Sunday

Hourly Average 7

Daily Average 168

Average Workday Traffic 130

Average Weekend Traffic 275

Weekly Average 1179

Monthly Average 5126

Date BELLVIEW

Wed, Nov 1, 2017 124

Thu, Nov 2, 2017 247

Fri, Nov 3, 2017 148

Sat, Nov 4, 2017 432

Sun, Nov 5, 2017 442

Mon, Nov 6, 2017 65

Tue, Nov 7, 2017 59

Wed, Nov 8, 2017 134

Thu, Nov 9, 2017 143

Fri, Nov 10, 2017 140

Sat, Nov 11, 2017 238

Sun, Nov 12, 2017 196

Mon, Nov 13, 2017 173

Tue, Nov 14, 2017 72

Wed, Nov 15, 2017 101

Thu, Nov 16, 2017 118

Fri, Nov 17, 2017 89

Sat, Nov 18, 2017 71

Sun, Nov 19, 2017 218

Mon, Nov 20, 2017 89

Tue, Nov 21, 2017 113

Wed, Nov 22, 2017 82

Thu, Nov 23, 2017 159

Fri, Nov 24, 2017 306

Sat, Nov 25, 2017 267

Sun, Nov 26, 2017 333

Mon, Nov 27, 2017 146

Tue, Nov 28, 2017 138

Wed, Nov 29, 2017 62

Thu, Nov 30, 2017 147


